Diesel 3.0 Truck

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Lane Aldrich
2 Ryan Bauer
3 Austin Bishop
4 Chris Moretine

Mound City, KS
Sunday, August 04, 2019

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Exceisior Spring: Another Bad Habit

Louisburg KS  Pull N Wool

Kingsville MO  Disposable Pleasure

Garden City MO Lawless

Distance
3314
313.34
300.43
261.38

Points

o O o



Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Brent Paddock
2 Jeff VanGelder
3 Cole Stanberry
4 Joe Moriondo
5 Ken Summer
6 David Novak
7 Rodney Knott
8 Tyler Paddock
9 Craig Janke
99 Gary Behrendt

Mound City, KS
Sunday, August 04, 2019

City / State
Mound City KS
Sibley la
Sturgeon MO
Mt Vernon Mo
Buckner MO
Howells NE
Coffey MO
Mound City KS
Pilger NE
Ravenna NE

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Diggin Deep Deere
Full Bore Farmer

Haulin Allis

No Green, No Glory JD 7930
Color Blind

The Mean Farmer JD 8410
Knotty Boyz IH 1066
In 2 Deep

Movin' On IH 1066

High Stakes Horse power

Distance

335.2
330.79
327.83

323.8

316.4
314.21

313.8

307.7

0.05 SC
ONC

Points

28

0
26
25
24
23
22
21
20

0



Pro Stock 4X4 Trucks

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Keith Hammons
2 Jason Ast
3 Jerry Wallander
4 Adam Wilmes
5 Derrick Brown
6 Mike McCoy
7 Randy Johnson
8 Jordan Cumpton
9 Toby Vanderpool
10 Marty Seleman
11 Danny Brockhaus
12 Brett Stamps
13 Chad Mears
14 Dave Walters
15 Ryan Hamilton
16 Donnie Rhynerson
17 Dawson Moore
18 Gregg Mears
99 Matt Strange

Mound City, KS

Sunday, August 04, 2019

City / State Vehicle Name
Green City MO Bi Polar
Eldorado SpringsHaulin Ast
Garden City MO Shock-N-Awe

Gower MO Hog Wild
Seneca MO Haulin Grass
Archie MO Red Cloud

Winterset la Grizzly
Creighton Mo Ford Tuff
Indianola lowa Chain Strecher
Garden City MO Rattrap

Vehicle Description

1984 Ford

1975 Ford F-350

1991 Chevy

Holden Mo Holden Strong

New Market la  Trouble Maker
Faucett Mo Bad News

Villisca la Tator Wagon |l
Windsor MO Hangin Tuff

Blue Mound KS Black Gold

Luisburg KS Something gotta give
Faucett MO

New Virgina IA  Power Wagon

Bring ' n The Heat 2003 Chevy

Distance

313.75
308.37
307.47
306.07
302.731
302.73
302.581
302.58
302.37
301.98
301.84
301.71
300.23
298.32
297.53
271.02
225.75
14
ONC

Points

28
0
0

26

25
0

24

23

22
0
0

21
0

20

O O O o o



Pro Stock Tractors

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Grey Porter
2 Dave Pedley
3 Steve Bailey
4 Tony Wortmann
5 Clint Metting
6 Cody Yarick
7 Mackenzie Yarick
8 Jim Brackett
9 Cody Schibi
99 Doug Sobotka
99 Bo Elienstine

Mound City, KS
Sunday, August 04, 2019

City / State Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Mercer MO Gang Green John Deere 8410
Ocheyedan IA  Wide Loose Deere

Odessa MO Rut Cutter

Montgomery City Tapped Out IH 1066
Nordheim TX  Bulletproof Buck
Rich Hill MO Gone JD 4520

Rich Hill MO Dirtslingn Deere ~ JD 8520
Richland MO Hillbilly Express IH 1566
Sedalia MO AC Express

Diagonal IA Let's Go

Lebanon MO  Old School

Distance

329.44

326.3
322.14
317.75
315.99
310.82
310.48
309.36
303.95

O NS

ONC

Points
28
0
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
0
0



